Tata IPL T20 Announces Odroo as Official Ticketing Partner for Ultimate Fan Experience!

Revolutionizing Access: Odroo's Cutting-Edge Technology to Enhance Ticketing Experience for Cricket Fans Nationwide"



Kochi, Kerala May 13, 2024 (<u>Issuewire.com</u>) - Tata IPL T20 Welcomes Odroo as Official Ticketing Partner, Offering Enhanced Fan Experience

Tata IPL T20, the premier cricketing extravaganza, is proud to announce Odroo as its official ticketing partner, marking a significant milestone in delivering unparalleled convenience and excitement to cricket fans across the nation. Following the tenure of BookMyShow and PaytmInsider, Odroo steps in to redefine the ticketing landscape with its seamless online platform and dedicated mobile application.

With Odroo, fans can now secure their seats for the upcoming matches directly through the Odroo ticketing website or app, promising a hassle-free booking experience. Leveraging cutting-edge technology, Odroo ensures swift transactions and secure ticket delivery, ensuring every fan can be part of the electrifying cricket action.

Odroo's recognition as one of the Top 10 promising delivery companies in 2023 by Silicon India Magazine underscores its commitment to excellence and innovation in the ticketing industry. This partnership with Tata IPL T20 further solidifies Odroo's position as a frontrunner in delivering top-tier fan experiences.

Upcoming Matches:

- 11-May: KKR vs MI Kolkata
- 12-May: CSK vs RR Chennai
- 12-May: RCB vs DC Bengaluru
- 14-May: DC vs LSG Delhi
- 16-May: SRH vs GT Hyderabad
- 17-May: MI vs LSG Mumbai
- 18-May: RCB vs CSK Bengaluru
- 19-May: SRH vs PBKS Hyderabad
- 19-May: RR vs KKR Guwahati
- 21-May: QUALIFIER 1 Ahmedabad
- 22-May: ELIMINATOR Ahmedabad
- 24-May: QUALIFIER 2 Chennai
- 26-May: FINAL Chennai

Experience the thrill of live cricket action and be part of history by securing your tickets through Odroo for the upcoming Tata IPL T20 matches.

For media inquiries, please contact:

Nishant Oberoi - +91- 70059-46060

Source - Rohit Brijnath - Indian Journalist

https://www.odroo.co.in/

https://www.facebook.com/permalink.php?story_fbid=pfbid02Tx9k2n9YfmichVryzKqrwD7gaipn6ojCc1 VkbViUbSGSd4YYJeUCjNxHnMadaz2Nl&id=100089494033787



Media Contact

Orderoo

admin@odroo.co.in

70059-46060

NESCO IT Park

Source: Orderoo

See on IssueWire